Clothing

Price List




Code

23452

23460

23455

23456

23458

Price List

Company Name

Women's Clothing

Name Price

| : BELTED RUFFLED MINI
< I SKIRT 49
] ELASTICIZED DRESS $99

EMBROIDERED DRESS

WITH BEADING 3199
\
EMBROIDERED MIDI
DRESS 379
FLORAL PRINT DRESS $49

Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE

Thank you for your business.
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Address
City, State, ZIP
Phone, Contact

Size

L MS XS

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS



23451

23463

23465

23462

23453

23459

Price List

FLORAL PRINTED SKIRT

HI-RISE STRAIGHT LEG
JEANS

MOM FIT JEANS

OVERSIZED POPLIN
BLOUSE

PLEATED SKIRT

PRINT DRESS

$99

$45

$45

$45

$79

$79

Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE

Thank you for your business.
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XLLMS

XSSML

XSSML

LMS

XLLMS
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Price List
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23457 I . PRINTED PLEATED DRESS $89 XLLMS XS

Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE

Thank you for your business.
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